INS. CASE OWNE	cc 6/ 111 1900 148	1 / WW 0 7   DAC
* **	WATERS DOL 29 519	24/8/9
Surveyor	DOE	Date / Time :
Pre-assign / CCU	(CETTE)	Registerus in Merimen:
	all DELD	,
Insured Vehicle N	Committee of the commit	ia. :
Name of Insured	WW CHYE HVE Palicy N	lo. :
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / M	
Excess Sec II :SS	2 PT 1 200 9	Managara
Is driver the owner	0	Accident :
If NO, Driver Na	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	REPORT: (E) / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: (E) / NO
Driver Tel	Transfer and the state of the s	Liability: % Final? Yes/No
SLL 1934	J	
The same		
H H Idi	Wotor INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel:	INSRS: WSP: Tel:
Liability:	1921 Linbility: Linbility:	
	RMKS: RMKS	RMKS:
Date/ Time		
	5411347 X7 SILVISTB X	STAGE DATE/PIC
	2000 0000	Non-Reporting by (1st) Non-Reporting by (2nd):
7/6/19	code total	Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final):
716(19	set liability us merimen	Notification itr (if non-pickup):
	ODD collided onto Porked TP	Call Of:
7/20125	/ .	After call liv to Ol:  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
10/6/19	mandall approve via merimon.	Notification ltr (if nor-pickup)
5 17 17 0		After call fir to Ol:
27/6/19	File pass to typist type report	Authorisation To Act
4/1/19		Release Voucher:
711111	seek mandett via merimer	Final Repair Bill:
10/7/19	Mondate approve via merimen	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice
	The state of the state of	LTA / GIA:
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Timie Co. T.	Payment Breakdown Form:
THE REPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAM	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
NALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others:
epair Cost:	SS ( days) Reduction: %	Confirm by:  Email Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 12/1/19 Confirm with Ja Son	Email Call
mal Liability:	% (OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: MIC.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:
epair Cost:	22 5300 -00	DELLE SEMSP
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)	Jadalia .
iss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 186.00 (\$60 x 3 days) S\$ (\$ x days)	1)/3/19
OR only LOU only		0.600
A/LTA Search	LOR+LOU   LOR+LOI   [Tick only one]	
edical:	5\$ -	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
isbursement:	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:
egal Cost	SS - 110c co	3) Survey fee:
otal:	SS 5 4 20 00 Global Sum SS:	1000
INAT DAUGENCE		1946-1993
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
ayee 1:	ss 5480 00 Name 1: Choo Motor Spr	
INAL PAYMENT  ayee 1: ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		

(08/11cl3) Wef REF:	vivinn
ASS. REC. BY: Marth	ICNMENT
ASS	IGNMENT 2
From:  Date:	Veh No: 542/6387 Yr Regn: 21/
Estimated Cost.	Type: M.Cer./ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / FP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (9 /
1 11714	Make: Met BLAZ CHA 180 ougl 1895
To Inspect Vehicle No: 3 LL (63 V)	
at Workshop m/s Choo note-	Colour
of C. I. C. C.	opposition 7570
Insured: 5LKS156B	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WDD 1173422N44560
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder/Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil S/Birm / STD A/Rim or
Make of Ven.	
	Tyre Size: F: 225/40216
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	(as I DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 98	Front Rear /
(0	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
DAC ACCIONE TOOLS	100 6
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	0/ """
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 28/5/19 D.O.I. 27/5/19
Lum Sum: Za % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS - 7459800	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU	0/5/1
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
pate/Time Action/Instruction 16/19 1/5 85300 Confirms	with Alex.
	(Red = #8278.02
	61.4)
Bath (Florid Phile Bath 197)	n control of the cont
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
1) Dute/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
1) Dute/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report 2) Add Fe	Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Site Insp (\$ )S + RSSI  Interview (\$ ) Photos

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-39 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:SLL 1634Y	VEHICL	E NO:SI	LL 1634Y
----------------------	--------	---------	----------

QTY	PARTICULAR	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER / 5"3 4-30	
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING 288-43	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR O/S	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	
1 PCS	HEADLAMP ASSY O/S 3 126-4	
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL & 0 (- 30	
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER O/S	7
1 PCS	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S	11

- 1	DR406-17 \$1,866.02
	\$60.00
	\$715.00 X
	DU \$311.00
	\$265.00 ×
	7/ \$199.00
	C47 \$4,850.00
	CNQ \$1,016.00
	\$1,266.00 X
1	\$1,200.00
1/	\$11,748.02
9	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE

LABOUR CHARGES: TO CHECK WIRING TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT PDC SENSOR TO REFILLAIR CON GAS TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$80.00 20 \$80.00 50 \$120.00 / 00 \$120.00 60 \$50.00 × \$580.00 (-20 \$800.00 5700 \$13.578.02 TOTAL

LKK Z IS Constant to the includy To the space of the space printing Pertinant and indicate to confine and • Total or with the a total William Projector' basis Supplementary
 Market 19 February and Iron Innuince Concerny Advacatedged by Requirer Signifilians

6013.28 5411-95 6661-55

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Verificie Owner Fai ticulais		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRI	
Owner ID:	82921	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLL1634J

No Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date: 29 May 2019

MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Make:

CLA180 COUPE URBAN (R18 LED) Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Grey

2016 Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: 27091031137639

Chassis No.: WDD1173422N445604

Maximum Power Output: 90.0 kW (120 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$28,839.00 16 Feb 2017 Original Registration Date: First Registration Date: 16 Feb 2017

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$27,375.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 15 Feb 2027 PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,531.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 15 Feb 2027

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$50,889.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$39,269.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$59,800.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 May 2019

OK

### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Self My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

## FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for!

No obligations and it's FREE!

#### How much is my car worth?



Post an Advertisement Sell it voorself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



New Generation CLS450 AMS With EQ Boost, 3 Years Werranty By Cycle And Carriage: Seng Hup Auto StarAd



Browse by Category V.

49 vehicles

Post an Ad

cla 180

Ways of Selling

Back (123) Next >

✓ 20 results/page ✓ Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search &

Any

26,000 km

14.805 km

Any

Reg Clate Depreciation

Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type

Jamy

Submit (

Status

Available

Search Selection

cls:180

Advertiser Login

Model

Arty

2017

1.595 cc

BON

14,000 km

Mercedes-Benz CLA-Class CLA180 Urban

\$120,500

\$12,920 /yr

18-Sep-2017

Available

New Arrival! Most Valued Buy! Beautiful White Unit With Pristine Condition! Peace Of Mind! Fully Serviced By Agent And Still Under 3 Years Warranty! Accident Free! Lowest Genuine Mileage At Only 14000...

Tags: 2017 Herosdes-Benz CLA180, 2017 mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz CLA180, mercedes-benz Posted: 25-May-2015 - da (80, Mercedes-Benz, CLA180, cla180, Used Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde

\$146,800

\$15,030 /vr

14-Sep-2017

1,595 cc

1.595 cm

Luxury

Available

SECTION AND INCOME.

Available

STREET, SQUARE,

1 Owner, Full C&C Agent History, Beautiful Diamond Silver With Gorgeous Black Interior, Immaculate Condition, Warranty Till Oct 2020, Call Our Sales Consultants Or Drop By Showroom To View This Pristi ...

Orchard Credit Pte Ltd

Tags: 2017 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2017 mercedes-benz C180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz C180, Mercedes-Benz C180, c180 Posted: 29-May-2019

Mercedes-Benz B-Class B180 \$103,000 \$11,780 /vr 28-Feb-2017

Style

Agent Warranty Till Feb 2020. 160-Point Quality Assurance Check Done. Beautiful Paintwork.

Inchcape Pre-Owned

Tags: 2017 Mercades-Borz 8180, 2017 mercadas-borz 5180, Mercades-Borz 6180, mercades-borz 5180. Posted: 29 May-2019 Mercedes-Renz, 8180, 0180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde

Mercedes-Benz A-Class A180

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180

\$135,500

\$14,620 /vr

02-May-2017

1.595 CE

1,595 cc

36,761 km

Luxury

Hatchhack

Available

(III) MESSED

1 Owner, Full Servicing By C&C, Warranty Under C&C, Brand New Condition.

Posted: 29 May 2019 Tilgs: 7017 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2017 morcedes-benz C180, Mercedes-Benz C183, mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, C

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

31,000 km

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

\$11,540 /yr

Buy Tyres Online?
 Latest Special Offers from Tyresect



Best Price With 2.28% Interest Rate, Full Maintained And Warranty By C&C, Service Just Done, Next Service Due Feb-2020! As Good As New Car Condition, But Save You Lots Of Money And Waiting Time! New N...

Auto Zoom Enterprise Pte Ltd

Posted: 25-May-2019 Tags: 2017 Mercodes Benz A180, 2017 mercodes-benz a180, Mercodes-Benz A180, morcodes-benz a180, Mercodes-Benz A180, a180, used Mercodes-Benz A180, morcodes-benz a180,

\$143,800

\$98,800

10-Aug-2017

20-Feb-2017

1,595 cc 19,000 km Luxury

Hatchback

Available

Available

Don Motoring

\$14,920 /yr Avantgarde 100% Loan Approval To Drive Away! SLS3000 Nice Number Plate Tag Along On This Beautiful Black On White Beast! Best Selling Mercedes Model! Optional Accessories Upgrades Available! Test Drive Welcome! ...

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/listing.php?RGD=2017&MOD=cla 180&RPG=20&VEH=0&A... 29-May-19

## View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SLL16343 (MPC2019D0000566)

[SLK5156B]
TP
CHUA CHEE YON, ALVIN
May 28 2019 12:00AM

Reply	Reply All	Mark as Unread	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward	
rom To Subject	LKK_HQ				ent on 04/07/2019 17:01 PM. - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan	
Approve	d:5480.00.					
	d:5480.00.					

### · CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-39 Autobay Singapore 417883

Co. Reg No: 22736900M

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Date 24.06.2019

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLL 1634J AND SHC 8361U ON 14.05.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no:SLL1634J, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle:SHC8361U. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

01) Cost of Repair02) Loss Of Use (3 day x \$120)

\$ 5,300.00

\$ 360.00

\$ 5,660.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

a) Final Repair Bill

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) GIA Report

d) I/C & Driving Licence

- e) Insurance Certificate
- g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

For Choo Motor Spray Painter

Jason Tang

DATE	
то	: India Internetional Insurance Pte Ltd
RE	: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SLL (6343 & SLK5156)
	along Loyary Port Corpork
I/We,	Chua Chee You. Alvin
	C No./ROC No.) 5 7 838293 L
of 89	Yishur Street 81 # 06-10 5 768449
authorise amount s proceedir etc. and to	R repairing my/our vehicle _SLLIE_345 at my/our instruction and hereby M/s CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER to demand claim settlement whatever ettled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal ngs, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use, to their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and red and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
I/We furth	her agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost by arisen therewith.
Signature	
Name of (	Owner: CHUA CHEE YOU ALVIN



We/l,\_

### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 190703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711

("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@fit.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.liLeom.sg

## EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: WPC7019 D0000 S66 Claimant Ref: SLL 1634 J

Choo Motor Spray Painter

ith the appointed Common of India International Insurance Pts I td LN	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	rie Lid (name
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd LKI f Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 5,300.00	(repair cost	t). S\$ 180.00 (loss of
seitental), S\$ NIL (search fee), vehicle no SLL 1634J that was	damaged pursuant	t to the accident which occurred
28/05/2019 (date) at LOYANG POINT CAR PARK		ng vehicle no. SLK 5156B (insured
chicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 29/05/2019 (dat	e) at "the workshop".	
/e/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner CHUA C	CHEE YON, ALVIN	("the third party
aimant") of vehicle no. SLL 1634J to make the claim as set out in the	above paragraph an	nd we/I have full authority to settle
e matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l encl	ose herein the lette	er of authority given by "the third
arty claimant*		
Ve/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance new will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party of urther claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered portion of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the damage to <a href="SLL 1634J">SLL 1634J</a> (vehicle no.)	daimant" after the entaining to cost of	above said agreement lodges a
el confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final sursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on		
	a minu propinsi	
esis.  his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sispute arising out of the same.	lingapore Courts ha	ive exclusive jurisdiction over any
asis.  This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sispute arising out of the same.	lingapore Courts ha	ive exclusive jurisdiction over any
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sispute arising out of the same.  Verificulting you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,480.00 to Check this 12 day of 20 19	lingapore Courts ha	ive exclusive jurisdiction over any
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.  Verification rize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,480.00 to Choose the same of Sapute arising out of the same.	Singapore Courts ha so Motor Spray Pain	ive exclusive jurisdiction over any
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.  Verification rize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,480.00 to Choose the same of Sapute arising out of the same.	lingapore Courts ha	eve exclusive jurisdiction over any
als agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Supute arising out of the same.  e/i authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,480.00 to Che ated this 12 day of 20 19	Singapore Courts ha so Motor Spray Pain	ter  CVS.  LKK
asis.  In a greement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the Sapute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.	ingapore Courts ha so Motor Spray Pain WITNESS:	eve exclusive jurisdiction over any
asis.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute ansing out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute ansing out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute ansing out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute ansing out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute ansing out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute ansing out of the same.	ingapore Courts ha so Motor Spray Pain WITNESS:	ter  CVS.  LKK
asis.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.	singapore Courts ha so Motor Spray Pain WITNESS: Signature:	ter  CVS.  LKK
this agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.	singapore Courts ha so Motor Spray Pain WITNESS: Signature: Name:	Signed by appointed Surveyor  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25.
asis.  In a agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sepute arising out of the same.  In authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,480.00 to Che ated this day of 20 19.  LAIMANT:  Ignature:  Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)  TANG JUN ZHONG  S870 +986H  Iddress:  I Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-46/48/50	witness: Signature: Name:	Signed by appointed Surveyor
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sapute arising out of the same.  Veri authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,480.00 to Che lated this 12 day of 20 19  ELAIMANT: Signature: Signed by "the work of "(with chop) TANG JUN ZHONG S870 +986H	witness: Signature: Name:	Signed by appointed Surveyor  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Sispute arising out of the same.  Verification rize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,480.00 to Che stated this 12 day of 20 19.  Stated this 12 day of 20 19.  Signature: Signed by "the widthshop" (with chop)  TANG JUN ZHONG  S870 4986H  Address: 4 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-46/48/50  AutoBay, Singapore 417883	witness: Signature: Name:	Signed by appointed Surveyor  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd  51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

## TAX INVOICE

## CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-39 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Co. Reg No: 22736900M

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

:21121 Invoice

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04-05 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date:

Vehicle No:

24.06.2019 SLL1634J

Make/Model:

MERCEDES BENZ

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date: 28.05.2019

Claim No:

0519-21121

Reference

Policy No:

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

S\$

5,300.00

S\$ 5,300.00 Total: E. & O. E. 5,300.00 Amount Due SS

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

	FOLDER TRA		Tear early	Trans.	Table 1 mg	1	14	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	29 May 2019 Edit Reg		29 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,300.00 Edit Estimates	5\$5,300.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show Ali
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	21.5 (12.10.2)			[Created	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	LOW CHY	E HOE, 10: 515	56431H					
Main Claimant:	CHUA CHI	EE YON, ALVIN,	ID: 578382921					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLL1634	13		Date of	DOM: They was a series	19 00:00 - :59 hs and <b>12</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MPC	2019D000056	6	Policy/C Note No		000488 (Comprehe	nsive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):						MT/00586340		
				Excess:	S\$1,000.0	The Parties of the Control of the Co		
Repairer	Choo Mot	or Spray Painter	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit	Avenue 6, #01-39 A	utoBay @ Kaki B	ukit, 417883 Kaki B	ukat - Tel: 67	453897
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	rnational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100	[Handled by Lali	tha Krishnan - 634	17 6139]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Direct Asi	a Insurance (Si	ngapore) Pte Ltd (	HQ) - Tei: 6532288	8			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62:	56-3561 [Handle	by MARCUS CH	HUA] [Final Rp	t due 10/0	06/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	w All Cor	npose Case Mail
			ate Approved (S\$! ate Approved (S\$!					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks≡			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Tax	ik Complete
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler A	Issigned By	Completed On	Create	On Done

### Claim Documents

\*SLL1634J (MPC2019D0000566)

[SLK5156B]

TP

CHUA CHEE YON, ALVIN

May 28 2019 12:00AM

[LOW CHYE HOE]

Choo Motor Spray Painter

Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter		pad Photos Compose New Letter View		View in Brows	ser v
Ph	otos/Images		3 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load 3PG	4
2	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	150
4	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\Delta}$
8	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
9	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	5
11	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	8
14	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	04/07/19 15:10	General View	0	Load JPG	50
18	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
21	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	Z)
24	04/07/19 15:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	04/07/19 15:10	General View	0	Load JPG	1
26	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	~
27	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	W
28	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	04/07/19 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>

Photos/Images		3 per i	oage V	3	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
40	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
41	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
43	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
44.	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
46	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
47	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
48	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
50	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
52	04/07/19 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
Doc	cumentation		1 per	sage 🔽	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/19 09:07	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	28/06/19 12:24	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	28/06/19 12:24	LOD	0	Load PDF	
4	17/07/19 12:01	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/07/19 12:01	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/05/19 08:42	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			¥
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/III19009487/UWA3Q2

Date:

17/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte

Policy No:

D19MPC0000488

Claimant Vehicle

SLL1634J No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLK5156B

Date of Loss:

28/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

MPC2019D0000566

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLL1634J** 

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 1.6 (A) 16/02/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

27091031137639 WDD1173422N445604

43921 km

Reg. Date: Colour

Grev

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,748.02	5,411.95	6,336.07	53.93
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,830.00	1,250.00	580.00	31.69
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,578.02	6,661.95	6,916.07	50.94
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,578.02	5,300.00	8,278.02	60.97
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,480.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/05/2019

Date Inspected:

29/05/2019 Inspected At:

Choo Motor Spray Painter (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-39 AutoBay @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Jun 2019) MERCEDES-BENZ C180 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: M1-COUPE Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List) Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLL1634J) Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deep Cut	1,866.02 F	*1,534,30 FL
2	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	715.00 F	*- FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	311.00 F	*288.43 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR O/S	Not Necessary	265.00 F	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	199.00 F	*199.00 FL
7	1		*HEADLAMP ASSY O/S	Cut	4,850.00 F	*3,126.25 FL
В	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Cracked	1,016.00 F	*805.30 FL
9	1		*FRONT FENDER O/S	Repair	1,266.00 F	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT SPORT RIM O/S	Repair	1,200.00 F	*-FL
F=Ft	anchise	part. L≃List!	temDisc.			4 10 10 10
				Sub Total (S\$)	11,748.02	6,013.28
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	601.33
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,748.02	5,411.95

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	20.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT PDC SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO REFILLAIR CON GAS	New	120.00	100.00
4	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	50.00	0.00
6	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	580.00	520.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	500.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,830.00	1,250.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.